2023-2024 OAHU INTERSCHOLASTIC ASSOCIATION PADDLING
OFFICIAL REGATTA TEAM RESULTS

WEEK 1 WEEK 2 WEEK 3 WEEK 4 WEEK 5

12/16/23 12/23/23 | 12/30/2023 | 01/06/24 01/13/24
SCHOOL Points] Place|Points| Place | Points| Place | Points| Place [ Points
ANUENUE
CASTLE 4 East
FARRINGTON 5 East
KAMAKAU 6 East
KAHUKU 7 East
KAILUA 8 East| 3 4
KAIMUKI 9 East
KAISER 10 | East
KALAHEO 11 | East | 2 5
KALANI 12 | East | 4 3
McKINLEY 15 | East
MOANALUA 17 | East
ROOSEVELT 25 | East | 1 7
‘AIEA 1 | West
CAMPBELL 3 | West
KAPOLEI 13 | West] 2 5
LEILEHUA 14 | West| 5
MILILANI 16 | West| 6 1
NANAKULI 18 | West
PEARL CITY 19 | West
RADFORD 20 | West| 4 3
KAMAILE ACADEMY | 21 | West
WAIALUA 22 | West| 1 7
WAI'ANAE 23 | West| 3 4
WAIPAHU 24 | West

JUNIOR VARSITY BOYS

12/16/23 12/23/23 | 12/30/2023 | 01/06/24 01/13/24

SCHOOL SJo18 G\l Place | Points| Place | Points| Place | Points| Place | Points| Place|Points
ANUENUE 3 4

CASTLE 4 East

FARRINGTON 5 East

KAMAKAU 6 | East

KAHUKU 7 East

KAILUA 8 East

KAIMUKI 9 East

KAISER 10 | East

KALAHEO 11 | East | 1 7




KALANI 12 | East] 5 2
McKINLEY 15 | East
MOANALUA 17 | East ] 2 5
ROOSEVELT 25 | East] 4 3
‘AIEA 1 | West
CAMPBELL 3 | West
KAPOLEI 13 | West] 3 4
LEILEHUA 14 | West
MILILANI 16 | West] 6 1
NANAKULI 18 | West] 2 5
PEARL CITY 19 | West
RADFORD 20 | West] 1 7
KAMAILE ACADEMY | 21 | West] 5 2
WAIALUA 22 | West] 4 3
WAI'‘ANAE 23 | West
WAIPAHU 24 | West

VARSITY GIRLS

12/16/23 12/23/23 | 12/30/2023 | 01/06/24 01/13/24

SCHOOL SJo18 G\l Place | Points| Place | Points| Place | Points| Place | Points| Place|Points
ANUENUE 2 9
CASTLE 4 East
FARRINGTON 5 East

KAMAKAU 6 | East

KAHUKU 7 East | 8 3
KAILUA 8 East

KAIMUKI 9 East]|] 9 2
KAISER 10 | East| 7 4
KALAHEO 11 | East | 1 11
KALANI 12 | East| 6 5
McKINLEY 15 | East| 3 8
MOANALUA 17 | East| 5 6
ROOSEVELT 25 | East| 4 7
‘AIEA 1 | West] 8 3
CAMPBELL 3 | West] 9 2
KAPOLEI 13 | West| 5 6
LEILEHUA 14 | West| 3 8
MILILANI 16 | West| 4 7
NANAKULI 18 | West

PEARL CITY 19 | West| 7 4
RADFORD 20 | West]| 2 9
KAMAILE ACADEMY | 21 | West

WAIALUA 22 | West| 6 5
WAI‘ANAE 23 | West| 1 11
WAIPAHU 24 | West| 10 1




VARSITY BOYS

SCHOOL

WEEK 1
12/16/23

WEEK 2
12/23/23

WEEK 3
12/30/2023

WEEK 4
01/06/24

WEEK 5
01/13/24

0] (G VA Place

Points

Place

Points

Place

Points

Place

Points

Place

Points

ANUENUE 3 10
CASTLE 4 East 5 8

FARRINGTON 5 East

KAMAKAU 6 | East| 9 4

KAHUKU 7 East 7 6

KAILUA 8 East 2 11
KAIMUKI 9 East 8 5

KAISER 10 | East

KALAHEO 11 East 1 13
KALANI 12 | East | 11 2

McKINLEY 15 | East ] 10 3

MOANALUA 17 | East 6 7

ROOSEVELT 25 | East 4 9

‘AIEA 1 West| 11 2

CAMPBELL 3 | West] 7 6

KAPOLEI 13 | West] 5 8

LEILEHUA 14 | West] 10 3

MILILANI 16 | West] 4 9

NANAKULI 18 | West] 8 5

PEARL CITY 19 | West] 2 11
RADFORD 20 | West] 3 10
KAMAILE ACADEMY | 21 | West| 9 4
WAIALUA 22 | West] 6 7

WAI‘ANAE 23 | West] 1 13
WAIPAHU 24 | West] 12 1

JUNIOR VARSITY MIXED

12/16/23 12/23/23 | 12/30/2023 | 01/06/24 01/13/24
SCHOOL L{o]e Q] \"A Place [ Points| Place | Points| Place | Points| Place | Points]| Place [ Points
ANUENUE
CASTLE 4 East]| 4 4
FARRINGTON 5 East
KAMAKAU 6 East
KAHUKU 7 East
KAILUA 8 East|] 6 2
KAIMUKI 9 East
KAISER 10 | East| 3 5
KALAHEO 11 | East | 1 8
KALANI 12 | East| 7 1
McKINLEY 15 | East
MOANALUA 17 | East | 2 6




ROOSEVELT 25 | East] 5 3
‘AlEA 1 | West] 5 3
CAMPBELL 3 | West
KAPOLEI 13 | West] 3 5
LEILEHUA 14 | West
MILILANI 16 | West] 6 2
NANAKULI 18 | West
PEARL CITY 19 | West
RADFORD 20 | West] 4 4
KAMAILE ACADEMY | 21 | West
WAIALUA 22 | West| 1 8
WAI'ANAE 23 | West| 2 6
WAIPAHU 24 | West] 7 1

VARSITY MIXED

12/16/23 12/23/23 | 12/30/2023 | 01/06/24 01/13/24

SCHOOL S{o]e Q] \"A Place [ Points| Place | Points| Place | Points| Place | Points]| Place [ Points
ANUENUE 6 7
CASTLE 4 East| 2 11
FARRINGTON 5 East

KAMAKAU 6 East] 5 8
KAHUKU 7 East ] 3 10
KAILUA 8 East | 8 5
KAIMUKI 9 East | 12 1
KAISER 10 | East| 4 9
KALAHEO 11 | East | 1 13
KALANI 12 | East | 11 2
McKINLEY 15 | East| 9 4
MOANALUA 17 | East | 10 3
ROOSEVELT 25 | East| 7 6
‘AIEA 1 | West] 9 4
CAMPBELL 3 | West] 8 5
KAPOLEI 13 | West] 2 11
LEILEHUA 14 | West| 7 6
MILILANI 16 | West| 5 8
NANAKULI 18 | West| 12 1
PEARL CITY 19 | West| 4 9
RADFORD 20 | West| 3 10
KAMAILE ACADEMY | 21 | West] 6 7
WAIALUA 22 | West| 10 3
WAI'ANAE 23 | West| 1 13
WAIPAHU 24 | West| 11 2
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EVENT:
 PLACE SCHOOL

#1 JV GIRLS - WEST

WAIALUA
KAPOLEI
WAIANAE
RADFORD
LEILEHUA
MILILANI

O O O O o o o

EVENT: #2 JV GIRLS - EAST
| PLACE SCHOOL

—_

EVENT:

ROOSEVELT
KALAHEO
KAILUA
KALANI

O O O O O o o o o

#1 JV GIRLS - WEST

 PLACE SCHOOL

WAIALUA
KAPOLEI
WAIANAE
RADFORD
LEILEHUA
MILILANI

2023-2024 OAHU INTERSCHOLASTIC ASSOCIATION PADDLING

OFFICIAL REGATTA RESULTS
Regatta Week | Date:

SOCK

13
23
20
14
16

SOCK
25
11

8
12

SOCK

Regatta Location:

13
23
20
14
16

O O O O o o o

TIME

20:23:24
20:48:20
20:58:42
21:56:52
22:10:36
23:54:11

TIME

20:40:09
21:27:59
21:40:52
22:22:18

POINTS

#1112/16/2023
KEEHI LAGOON

NOTES

NOTES

NOTES

TIME DIFFERENCE
9:47:13

OVERALL - JUNIOR VARSITY GIRLS

PLACE SCHOOL SOCK
1 WAIALUA
2 ROOSEVELT 25
3 KAPOLEI 13
4 WAIANAE 23
5  KALAHEO 1
6  KAILUA 8
7 RADFORD 20
8  LEILEHUA 14
9  KALANI 12
10 MILILANI 16
11 0
12 0
13 0
14 0
15 0
16 0
17 0
18 0
19 0
20 0
21 0
22 0
23 0
24 0
25 0
EVENT: #2 JV GIRLS - EAST
PLACE SCHOOL SOCK
1 ROOSEVELT
2 KALAHEO 11
3 KAILUA 8
4  KALANI 12
5 - 0
6 - 0
7 - 0
8§ - 0
9 - 0
10 - 0
"M 0
12 - 0
13 - 0

TIME
20:23:24
20:40:09
20:48:20
20:58:42
21:27:59
21:40:52
21:56:52
22:10:36
22:22:18
23:54:11

POINTS

12/18/2023 10:57

NOTES

NOTES



2023-2024 OAHU INTERSCHOLASTIC ASSOCIATION PADDLING 12/18/2023 10:57
OFFICIAL REGATTA RESULTS TIME DIFFERENCE
Regatta Week | Date:  #1 | 12/16/2023 09:55.13

Regatta Location: KEEHI LAGOON

EVENT: #3 JV BOYS - WEST OVERALL - JUNIOR VARSITY BOYS

‘ PLACE SCHOOL SOCK TIME NOTES PLACE SCHOOL SOCK TIME NOTES
RADFORD 20 17:59.32 1 KALAHEO 1 17:31.63
2 NANAKULI 18 18:29.75 2 MOANALUA 17 17:37.46
3 KAPOLEI 13 18:46.64 3 ANUENUE 2 17:58.55
4 WAIALUA 22 18:49.21 TIME PEN. 4  RADFORD 20 17:59.32
5  KAMAILE ACADEMY 21 19:17.40 5 ROOSEVELT 25 18:02.50
6  MILILANI 16 19:17.45 6  NANAKULI 18 18:29.75
7 0 7 KAPOLEI 13 18:46.64
8 0 8  WAIALUA 22 18:49.21 TIME PEN.
9 0 9  KALANI 12 19:02.25
10 0 10  KAMAILE ACADEMY 21 19:17.40
11 0 11 MILILANI 16 19:17.45
12 0 12 0
13 0 13 0
14 0
EVENT: #4 JV BOYS - EAST 15 0
‘ PLACE SCHOOL SOCK TIME NOTES 16 0
1 KALAHEO 11 17:31.63 17 0
2 MOANALUA 17 17:37.46 18 0
3 ANUENUE 2 17:58.55 19 0
4 ROOSEVELT 25 18:02.50 20 0
5  KALANI 12 19:02.25 21 0
6 0 22 0
7 0 23 0
8 0 24 0
9 0 25 0
10 0
11 0
12 0
13 0
EVENT: #3 JV BOYS - WEST EVENT: #4 JV BOYS - EAST
‘ PLACE SCHOOL SOCK POINTS NOTES PLACE SCHOOL SOCK POINTS  NOTES
RADFORD 7 1 KALAHEO 7
2 NANAKULI 18 5 2 MOANALUA 17 5
3 KAPOLEI 13 4 3 ANUENUE 2 4
4 WAIALUA 22 3 4 ROOSEVELT 25 3
5  KAMAILE ACADEMY 21 2 5  KALANI 12 2
6  MILILANI 16 1 6 - 0 1
7 - 0 0 7 e 0 0
8 e 0 -1 8 e 0 -1
9 e 0 -2 9 e 0 -2
10 - 0 -3 10 - 0 -3
11 - 0 -4 1M1 - 0 -4
12 - 0 -5 12 - 0 -5
13 - 0 -6 13 - 0 -6
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WAIANAE
RADFORD
LEILEHUA
MILILANI
KAPOLEI
WAIALUA
PEARL CITY
‘AIEA
CAMPBELL
WAIPAHU

2023-2024 OAHU INTERSCHOLASTIC ASSOCIATION PADDLING
OFFICIAL REGATTA RESULTS

Regatta Week | Date:
Regatta Location:
EVENT: #5 GIRLS VARSITY - WEST
 PLACE SCHOOL

SOCK
23
20
14
16
13
22
19

1
3
24

EVENT: #6 GIRLS VARSITY - EAST
| PLACE SCHOOL

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

KALAHEO
ANUENUE
McKINLEY
ROOSEVELT
MOANALUA
KALANI
KAISER
KAHUKU
KAUMUKI

o O O o

SOCK
11
2
15
25
17
12
10
7
9

EVENT: #5 GIRLS VARSITY - WEST

 PLACE SCHOOL

1

© 00 N O O WODN

10

WAIANAE
RADFORD
LEILEHUA
MILILANI
KAPOLEI
WAIALUA
PEARL CITY
‘AIEA
CAMPBELL
WAIPAHU

SOCK

#1|12/16/2023
KEEHI LAGOON

TIME
19.52.86
20.52.59
20.58.61
21.17.42
21.28.49
21.47.75
22.34.47
23.36.42
24.00.09
24.05.05

NOTES

TIME
19.38.13
19.45.97
20.07.37
20.16.73
20.32.57
21.17.26
21.35.16
21.40.42
23.12.92

NOTES

POINTS
11

NOTES

O =~ N W NN O OO N 0 ©

12/18/2023 10:57
TIME DIFFERENCE
09.12.51

OVERALL - GIRLS VARSITY
SOCK

PLACE SCHOOL

1

© 00 N O O b~ WDN
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© 00 N O O WODN

KALAHEO
ANUENUE
WAIANAE
McKINLEY
ROOSEVELT
MOANALUA
RADFORD
LEILEHUA
KALANI
MILILANI
KAPOLEI
KAISER
KAHUKU
WAIALUA
PEARL CITY
KAUMUKI
‘AIEA
CAMPBELL
WAIPAHU

O O O o o o

11
2
23
15
25
17
20
14
12
16
13
10
7
22
19
9
1
3
24

#6 GIRLS VARSITY - EAST
SOCK

SCHOOL
KALAHEO
ANUENUE
MCcKINLEY
ROOSEVELT
MOANALUA
KALANI
KAISER
KAHUKU
KAUMUKI

11

15
25
17
12
10

o O O o o N

TIME
19.38.13
19.45.97
19.52.86
20.07.37
20.16.73
20.32.57
20.52.59
20.58.61
21.17.26
21.17.42
21.28.49
21.35.16
21.40.42
21.47.75
22.34.47
23.12.92
23.36.42
24.00.09
24.05.05

POINTS

—
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NOTES




 PLACE SCHOOL

1 WAIANAE

2 PEARL CITY

3 RADFORD

4 MILILANI

5  KAPOLEI

6  WAIALUA

7 CAMPBELL

8  NANAKULI

9  KAMAILE ACADEMY
10 LEILEHUA

11 ‘AlEA

12 WAIPAHU

13 0

2023-2024 OAHU INTERSCHOLASTIC ASSOCIATION PADDLING
OFFICIAL REGATTA RESULTS
Regatta Week | Date:

SOCK
23
19
20
16
13
22

3
18
21
14

1
24

EVENT: #12 BOYS VARSITY - EAST

Regatta Location:
EVENT: #11 BOYS VARSITY - WEST

TIME

17.14.29
17.14.56
17.46.37
17.57.14
18.12.32
18.14.69
19.35.02
19.35.91
19.44.01
19.53.91
20.14.93
21.46.57

#1|12/16/2023
KEEHI LAGOON

NOTES

PLACE SCHOOL

1 KALAHEO

2 KAILUA

3 ANUENUE

4 ROOSEVELT
5  CASTLE

6  MOANALUA
7 KAHUKU

8  KAUMUKI

9  KAMAKAU
10 McKINLEY
11 KALANI

12

13

SOCK

EVENT: #11 BOYS VARSITY - WEST

17.07.18
17.46.49
17.41.73
18.05.86
18.10.60
18.29.88
19.22.47
19.54.58
20.02.33
20.11.56
20.26.10

12/18/2023 10:57
TIME DIFFERENCE
07.07.35

OVERALL - BOYS VARSITY
SOCK

PLACE SCHOOL

1

© 0 N O O b~ WDN
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o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

KALAHEOQ
WAIANAE
PEARL CITY
ANUENUE
RADFORD
KAILUA
MILILANI
ROOSEVELT
CASTLE
KAPOLEI
WAIALUA
MOANALUA
KAHUKU
CAMPBELL
NANAKULI
KAMAILE ACADEMY
LEILEHUA
KAUMUKI
KAMAKAU
McKINLEY
‘AIEA
KALANI
WAIPAHU

11
23
19
2
20
8
16
25
4
13
22
17
7
3
18
21
14

EVENT: #12 BOYS VARSITY - EAST

TIME
17.07.18
17.14.29
17.14.56
17.41.73
17.46.37
17.46.49
17.57.14
18.05.86
18.10.60
18.12.32
18.14.69
18.29.88
19.22.47
19.35.02
19.35.91
19.44.01
19.53.91
19.54.58
20.02.33
20.11.56
20.14.93
20.26.10
21.46.57

NOTES

PLACE SCHOOL

1 WAIANAE
PEARL CITY
RADFORD
MILILANI
KAPOLEI
WAIALUA
CAMPBELL
NANAKULI
KAMAILE ACADEMY
10 LEILEHUA
11 ‘AIEA
12 WAIPAHU
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SOCK

23
19
20
16
13
22

18
21
14

24

POINTS
13
11

—_
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KALAHEO
KAILUA
ANUENUE
ROOSEVELT
CASTLE
MOANALUA
KAHUKU
KAUMUKI
KAMAKAU
McKINLEY
KALANI

SOCK

11
8
2

25

POINTS
13
11

—_
o
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NOTES




2023-2024 OAHU INTERSCHOLASTIC ASSOCIATION PADDLING 12/18/2023 10:57
OFFICIAL REGATTA RESULTS TIME DIFFERENCE
Regatta Week | Date: #1 | 12/16/2023 07.07.37

Regatta Location: KEEHI LAGOON

EVENT: #9 JV MIX - WEST OVERALL - JUNIOR VARSITY MIX

‘ PLACE SCHOOL SOCK TIME NOTES PLACE SCHOOL SOCK TIME  NOTES
1 WAIALUA 22 19.31.16 1 KALAHEO 11 19:25.41
2 WAIANAE 23 19.45.87 2 WAIALUA 22 19.31.16
3 KAPOLEI 13 20.31.14 3 WAIANAE 23 19.45.87
4  RADFORD 20 21.36.46 4 MOANALUA 17 20:01.44
5 ‘AIEA 1 21.54.62 5  KAPOLEI 13 20.31.14
6  MILILANI 16 22.51.44 6  KAISER 10 20:39.29
7 WAIPAHU 24 23.37.47 7 CASTLE 4 20:51.67
8 0 8  ROOSEVELT 25 20:53.11
9 0 9  RADFORD 20 21.36.46
10 0 10 ‘AIEA 1 21.54.62
11 0 11 KAILUA 8 22:15.80
12 0 12 MILILANI 16 22.51.44
13 0 13 WAIPAHU 24 23.37.47
14 KALANI 12 24:33.55
EVENT: #10 JV MIX - EAST 15 0
‘ PLACE SCHOOL SOCK TIME NOTES 16 0
1 KALAHEO 11 19:25.41 17 0
2 MOANALUA 17 20:01.44 18 0
3 KAISER 10 20:39.29 19 0
4  CASTLE 4 20:51.67 20 0
5  ROOSEVELT 25 20:53.11 21 0
6  KAILUA 8 22:15.80 22 0
7 KALANI 12 24:33.55 23 0
8 0 24 0
9 0 25 0
10 0
11 0
12 0
13 0
EVENT: #9 JV MIX - WEST EVENT: #10 JV MIX - EAST
‘ PLACE SCHOOL SOCK POINTS  NOTES PLACE SCHOOL SOCK  POINTS NOTES
1 WAIALUA 22 8 1 KALAHEO 11 8
2 WAIANAE 23 6 2 MOANALUA 17 6
3 KAPOLEI 13 5 3 KAISER 10 5
4  RADFORD 20 4 4  CASTLE 4 4
5 ‘AIEA 1 3 5 ROOSEVELT 25 3
6  MILILANI 16 2 6  KAILUA 8 2
7 WAIPAHU 24 1 7 KALANI 12 1
8 - 0 0 8 - 0 0
9 - 0 -1 9 0 -1
10 - 0 -2 10 ---- 0 -2
11 - 0 -3 1M1 0 -3
12 - 0 -4 12 - 0 -4
13 - 0 -5 13 - 0 -5



2023-2024 OAHU INTERSCHOLASTIC ASSOCIATION PADDLING 12/18/2023 10:57
OFFICIAL REGATTA RESULTS TIME DIFFERENCE
Regatta Week | Date:  #1 | 12/16/2023 07.42.96

Regatta Location: KEEHI LAGOON

EVENT: #11 VARSITY MIX - WEST

OVERALL - VARSITY MIX

‘ PLACE SCHOOL SOCK TIME NOTES PLACE SCHOOL SOCK TIME NOTES
1 WAIANAE 23 18.41.62 1 WAIANAE 23 18.41.62
2 KAPOLEI 13 19.43.01 2 KALAHEO 11 18.53.27
3 RADFORD 20 20.01.81 3  CASTLE 4 19.09.86
4  PEARL CITY 19 20.09.97 4  KAHUKU 7 19.21.71
5  MILILANI 16 20.40.27 5  KAISER 10 19.32.99
6  KAMAILE ACADEMY 21 20.49.83 6  KAPOLEI 13 19.43.01
7 LEILEHUA 14 20.59.18 7 KAMAKAU 6 19.58.54
8  CAMPBELL 3 21.34.96 8  RADFORD 20 20.01.81
9 ‘AIEA 1 21.49.50 9  ANUENUE 2 20.08.18
10  WAIALUA 22 22.10.99 10  PEARL CITY 19 20.09.97
11 WAIPAHU 24 22.34.15 11 ROOSEVELT 25 20.33.18
12 NANAKULI 18 25.46.12 12 KAILUA 8 20.39.69
13 0 13 MILILANI 16 20.40.27
14 McKINLEY 15 20.43.15
EVENT: #12 VARSITY MIX - EAST 15 KAMAILE ACADEMY 21 20.49.83
‘ PLACE SCHOOL SOCK TIME NOTES 16 MOANALUA 17 20.54.53 TIME PEN.
1 KALAHEO 11 18.53.27 17 LEILEHUA 14 20.59.18
2 CASTLE 4 19.09.86 18 KALANI 12 21.11.67
3 KAHUKU 7 19.21.71 19  CAMPBELL 3 21.34.96
4  KAISER 10 19.32.99 20 ‘AIEA 1 21.49.50
5  KAMAKAU 6 19.58.54 21 WAIALUA 22 22.10.99
6  ANUENUE 2 20.08.18 22 WAIPAHU 24 22.34.15
7 ROOSEVELT 25 20.33.18 23 KAUMUKI 9 23.09.26
8  KAILUA 8 20.39.69 24 NANAKULI 18 25.46.12
9  McKINLEY 15 20.43.15 25 0
10  MOANALUA 17 20.54.53 TIME PEN.
11 KALANI 12 21.11.67
12 KAUMUKI 9 23.09.26
13 0
EVENT: #11 VARSITY MIX - WEST EVENT: #12 VARSITY MIX - EAST
‘ PLACE SCHOOL SOCK POINTS NOTES PLACE SCHOOL SOCK  POINTS  NOTES
1 WAIANAE 23 13 1 KALAHEO
2 KAPOLEI 13 11 2  CASTLE 4 1
3 RADFORD 20 10 3 KAHUKU 7 10
4 PEARL CITY 19 9 4 KAISER 10 9
5  MILILANI 16 8 5  KAMAKAU 6 8
6  KAMAILE ACADEMY 21 7 6  ANUENUE 2 7
7 LEILEHUA 14 6 7 ROOSEVELT 25 6
8  CAMPBELL 3 5 8  KAILUA 8 5
9 ‘AIEA 1 4 9  McKINLEY 15 4
10  WAIALUA 22 3 10  MOANALUA 17 3
11 WAIPAHU 24 2 11 KALANI 12 2
12 NANAKULI 18 1 12 KAUMUKI 9 1
13 - 0 0 13 - 0 0
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